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SWIMMERS – PLEASE SUBMIT CORRECTIONS IN 
SPELLINGS OF YOUR NAMES IMMEDIATELY TO 
RECORDER DESK 
Or you will get corrected certificates only after entire 
day’s proceedings are complerted. 
SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.66 200 M Free Style - Boys Under 
15  
RECORD: 02:01.65 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

3 Harsh Jagtap Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Om Gawand MSP __:___.___ 

5 Atharv Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ahan Patel Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Om Gadkar MSP __:___.___ 

5 Vedant Agrawal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vaishnav Mahadik PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aamir Arsiwala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chopdekar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Vidit Agrawal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.72 200 M Free Style - Girls Under 
15  
RECORD: 02:10.06 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Harshi Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Zoya Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Jain CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Tanvi Pednekar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sana Gaya Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Vedika Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Jispa Doshi GAF __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

6 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.1 50 M Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:23.01 Varun Divgikar (Otters) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shubham Kale YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Siddhant Babla Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rohin Dhatinwan Country Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanjay Gupta MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Siddhesh Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Jaitapkar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Asit Kadam MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shrinath Pandhare MCF __:___.___ 

2 Anurag Kadam MSP __:___.___ 

3 Aayush Bhansali Otters __:___.___ 

4 Hardik Hurnekar MSP __:___.___ 

5 Shrirang Athavale MCF __:___.___ 

6 Suyog Bhilare MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreyash Shetye Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Nitin Dumbre MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Chris Fernandes PSP __:___.___ 

4 Ashok Gawade PSP __:___.___ 

5 Mohak Parab Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Megh Chavan Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shlok Gupta MSP __:___.___ 

2 Ishaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Veerdhawal Khade Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jason Smith Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.10 50 M Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 00:26.71 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aakanksha Vora Otters __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.37 50 M Free Style - Boys Under 
11  
RECORD: 00:29.69 Vinit Mane (GSC) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nitin Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Advait Sathish MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Manav Mehta GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Yash Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Taha Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Zayne Patel Otters __:___.___ 

5 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Agastya Shah Otters __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Samdani NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Yash Jain CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Prakash Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

6 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samarth Kakkad Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Vaishnav Hirlekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Miheer Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

6 Mudit Bhatt MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Jehan Irani Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Prayag Jaiswal MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Natekar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kush Moriani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yuv Hingarh MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Vignesh Gajul GAF __:___.___ 

6 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

2 Arjun Rawool Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ronak Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

6 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 8 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Theon Langrana Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

3 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Shah Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Manav Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.43 50 M Free Style - Girls Under 
11  
RECORD: 00:31.34 Tejaswi Shetty (JVP) (1995) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Palak Joshi GAF __:___.___ 

2 Saumya Mainkar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Pawar ASP __:___.___ 

4 Diya Changwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Nishka Wadhwani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anoushka Nevrekar GSC __:___.___ 

2 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Saee Chavan Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Neha Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Tara Hebbar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Raisa Lalwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Leia Sadanah Otters __:___.___ 

2 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Srushti Tambe MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Anika Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Shraddha Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Khanna Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Dia Makhecha NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Zahra Sakarwala YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Aaliya Gangwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Kiara Bangera Otters __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Stuti Bhatia GAF __:___.___ 

6 Eshani Parulekar GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

2 Evanka Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

5 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aanya Wala Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.53 100 M Free Style - Boys Under 
13  
RECORD: 00:58.85 Saumya Vora (NSCI) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Priyanshu Aryan Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Sanjeev Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Ryan Awal Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Arsh Arora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Anshul Chavan Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Dhruv Gajra MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kunal Shroff PSP __:___.___ 

2 Aks Khurana Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Arya Singh MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Agrim Solanki YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Jawad Jariwala YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Jadhav PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aliasger Dohadwala YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Aryaman Parpia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Varad Pathre CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Awad MCF __:___.___ 

2 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Allen Andrew Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 

5 Sudhanshu Patil PSP __:___.___ 

6 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aditya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

5 Laksh Puri GSC __:___.___ 

6 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.59 100 M Free Style - Girls Under 
13  
RECORD: 01:02.95 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rena Aggarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Aarya Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Uma Sonawane MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Neermita Bhattacharya PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Malika DSa GAF __:___.___ 

2 Shanaya Karkhanis PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Abha Mahajan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Anusha Thakkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Thea De Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Amy Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vaidehi Jha GSC __:___.___ 

2 Stuti Daga GAF __:___.___ 

3 Suhani Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

4 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Dia Daryanani Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aakanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.19 25 M Free Style - Boys Under 
7  
RECORD: 00:17.18 Harshvardhan Sukumar (GAET) 
(2003) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Evyan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Jeet Brar Country Club __:___.___ 

3 Archit Murvekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aaryan Parekh CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Chaitanya Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Khandkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Swaraj Lad Country Club __:___.___ 

5 Devaryaa Makhija Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Debeshwar Mukherjee Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Gajwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

4 Sudarshan Manikantan GSC __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.23 25 M Free Style - Girls Under 
7  
RECORD: 00:18.45 Palak Dhami (Matunga Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanaya Irani Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Vivana Parmar MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Alisha Choudhari CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Anushka Palve Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Shreya Kothari Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.28 50 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:42.62 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2008) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shlok Mane GSC __:___.___ 

2 Shayon Sen Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

4 Amay Rathod Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Risan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

2 Dhruv Shah MCF __:___.___ 

3 Mizan Shaikh GSC __:___.___ 

4 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

5 Arin Mulay MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

2 Shlok Puranik PSP __:___.___ 

3 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

4 Ruarc DSouza CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Manav Dewali GSC __:___.___ 

6 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Sequeira Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

5 Arjun Jhaveri NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.33 50 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:44.36 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Anam Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Neer Balekar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Bhatia Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Kshama Iyer PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Kavya Hebbar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rhea Kothari NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Mrudula Bagul IIT __:___.___ 

3 Savali Patil Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Kia Agarwal NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Zara Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

6 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.6 100 M Butterfly Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:58.67 Varun Divgikar (Otters) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shlok Gupta MSP __:___.___ 

3 Aman Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Shrirang Athavale MCF __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

4 Jason Smith Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.15 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:03.25 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aakanksha Vora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.78 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Boys 
Under 13-15  
RECORD: 02:04.85 Otters (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 MSP Team MSP __:___.___ 

4 Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

2 PSP Team PSP __:___.___ 

3 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

4 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.80 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Girls 
Under 13-15  
RECORD: 02:10.52 Khar Gym (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 PSP Team PSP __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

5 Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.42 200 M Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 11  
RECORD: 02:41.45 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manav Mehta GSC __:___.___ 

3 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prayag Jaiswal MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Nitin Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Om Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aaryan Raorane PSP __:___.___ 

5 Agastya Shah Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Natekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

6 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kush Moriani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Manav Gupta PSP __:___.___ 

5 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ronak Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Shah Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

6 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

 
 

 

 

 

SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.48 200 M Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 11  
RECORD: 02:42.80 Kanchi Desai (Otters) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Pawar ASP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Dia Makhecha NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kiara Bangera Otters __:___.___ 

2 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

4 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Wala Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.20 25 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:22.20 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aaryan Parekh CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Archit Murvekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Yuvraj Khandkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Devaryaa Makhija Otters __:___.___ 

5 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

6 Evyan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Sudarshan Manikantan GSC __:___.___ 

3 Debeshwar Mukherjee Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

6 Swaraj Lad Country Club __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.24 25 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:23.87 Rubina Fashiuddin (ASP) (1991) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vivana Parmar MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Anushka Palve Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Sanaya Irani Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Arianna Jolly Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Alisha Choudhari CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Shreya Kothari Vibgyor __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.69 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 15  
RECORD: 01:00.38 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rushabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

3 Zian Mistry NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Om Gadkar MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Agrawal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Vidit Agrawal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Harsh Jagtap Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Soham Chopdekar MSP __:___.___ 

2 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aamir Arsiwala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Atharv Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Samyak Narnaware Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
 
 
 
 

SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.75 100 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:06.19 Avantika Chavan (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

2 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Harshi Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Khushi Jain CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Riya Pande Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zoya Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Ishani Kumar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

6 Khushi Deshmukh PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.30 50 M Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:36.26 Yudhishthir Jaising (Otters) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhruv Shah MCF __:___.___ 

3 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

4 Mizan Shaikh GSC __:___.___ 

5 Rohit Mahadik MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Om Satam PSP __:___.___ 

3 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

5 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ruarc DSouza CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Ethan Sequeira Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

5 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.35 50 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:35.32 Gayatri Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) 
(1996) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Anam Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

5 Kia Agarwal NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kshama Iyer PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Mrudula Bagul IIT __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Bhatia Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shravani Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

3 Savali Patil Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Zara Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

5 Kavya Hebbar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 

 

SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.7 200 M Individual Medley - Men  
RECORD: 02:14.82 Parikshit Shetty (Otters) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ashok Gawade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Chris Fernandes PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aman Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Hardik Hurnekar MSP __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shlok Gupta MSP __:___.___ 

3 Jason Smith Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.16 200 M Individual Medley - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:27.39 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aakanksha Vora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.56 100 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:08.35 Sagar Patil (Khar Gym) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aks Khurana Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Dhruv Gajra MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kunal Shroff PSP __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Gurukrishnan Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Arsh Arora Otters __:___.___ 

5 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aliasger Dohadwala YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Aryaman Parpia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Allen Andrew Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Varad Pathre CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Sudhanshu Patil PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

2 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Aryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.62 100 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:12.30 Neha Prasad (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Malika DSa GAF __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shanaya Karkhanis PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Vaidehi Jha GSC __:___.___ 

3 Abha Mahajan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Suhani Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

5 Thea De Forest Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

2 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Aakanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.40 50 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:34.74 Sagar Patil (Khar Gym) (2002) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Manav Mehta GSC __:___.___ 

2 Advait Sathish MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Nitin Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Priyansh Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Agastya Shah Otters __:___.___ 

2 Shlok Suraiya GSC __:___.___ 

3 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Miheer Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Parab GSC __:___.___ 

2 Vignesh Gajul GAF __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Samdani NSCI __:___.___ 

4 Sagar Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Samarth Kakkad Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kush Moriani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Aarnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nirav Heliya YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

5 L. Shresht MSP __:___.___ 

6 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krish Shetty Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Ronak Sawant PSP __:___.___ 

3 Theon Langrana Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Shah Celebration __:___.___ 

6 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.46 50 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:36.21 Rujuta Bhatt (Khar Gym) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Raisa Lalwani Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Nishka Wadhwani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anika Shah NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Aaliya Gangwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Leia Sadanah Otters __:___.___ 

5 Trisha Khanna Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ananya Nadar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Prabhudesai Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Diva Punjabi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tara Hebbar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Siya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Palak Joshi GAF __:___.___ 

2 Stuti Bhatia GAF __:___.___ 

3 Eshani Parulekar GAF __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Dia Makhecha NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ariaa Sheth GAF __:___.___ 

2 Evanka Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

4 Sanjiti Saha Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Wala Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Kiara Bangera Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.67 100 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:11.42 Raoul Rajani (Otters) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shivam Kelshikar MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Soham Chopdekar MSP __:___.___ 

3 Aamir Arsiwala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Soham Nair MSP __:___.___ 

5 Karan Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vidit Agrawal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Agrawal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Atharv Agrawal Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Samyak Narnaware Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Zian Mistry NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Om Gawand MSP __:___.___ 

2 Prashant Gokhale CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Varun Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vinit Mane GSC __:___.___ 

6 Yash Patankar YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.73 100 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:16.78 Monique Gandhi (Khar Gym) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Alizeh Mehta Otters __:___.___ 

2 Khushi Jain CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Maitrayani Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Janvi Gholap GSC __:___.___ 

5 Prerna Shah Country Club __:___.___ 

6 Kareena Ramsay Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

 
Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

2 Vedika Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shraddha Menon YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Tanvi Pednekar PSP __:___.___ 

6 Sanika Desai GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.54 200 M Free Style - Boys 
Under 13  
RECORD: 02:08.52 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Varad Pathre CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Arsh Arora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shetty PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aryaman Parpia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Raghav Gurukrishnan Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Salil Gokhale CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Varad Pawar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Hrishikesh Bhoir PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Jadhav PSP __:___.___ 

6 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Srish Maulik GAF __:___.___ 

2 Aliasger Dohadwala YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aryan Bhosale Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Amber Malandkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

6 Dev Ambokar MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.60 200 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 13  
RECORD: 02:14.03 Aakanksha Vora (Otters) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Abha Mahajan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Neermita Bhattacharya PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Malika DSa GAF __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

4 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Dia Daryanani Forest Club __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aakanksha Shah Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Saee Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Suhani Bakshi GAF __:___.___ 

6 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.2 100 M Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 00:51.98 Varun Divgikar (Otters) (2007) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Siddhant Babla Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Suyog Bhilare MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Siddhesh Patil MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Rohin Dhatinwan Country Club __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shrinath Pandhare MCF __:___.___ 

2 Aayush Bhansali Otters __:___.___ 

3 Asit Kadam MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Shreyash Shetye Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Anurag Kadam MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shubham Kale YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Shrirang Athavale MCF __:___.___ 

3 Ashok Gawade PSP __:___.___ 

4 Aman Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Hardik Hurnekar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dadiala Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chris Fernandes PSP __:___.___ 

2 Ishaan Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

3 Jason Smith Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ishaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Shlok Gupta MSP __:___.___ 

6 Aniket Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.11 100 M Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 00:57.47 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

2 Aakanksha Vora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Monique Gandhi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aditi Jagtap PSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.49 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:10.24 Otters (2008) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 CSMSS Team A CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

2 PSP Team A PSP __:___.___ 

3 CSMSS Team B CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 PSP Team B PSP __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.51 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Girls Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:15.90 Khar Gym (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Team C Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Forest Club Team Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

3 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Ozone Team Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.8 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Men  
RECORD: 01:41.18 Otters (2005) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 MLWB Team MLWB __:___.___ 

3 MSP Team MSP __:___.___ 

4 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

3 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

4 PSP Team PSP __:___.___ 

5 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.17 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:50.53 Khar Gym (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 YMCA Team YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 PSP Team PSP __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

5 Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.81 50 M Free Style - Men 31-40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Shelke MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Rupesh Palve Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Joshua Joseph MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Anil Vasam MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Shriram Mestry Ozone __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.82 50 M Free Style - Women 31-
40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Snehal Bhal GSC __:___.___ 

3 Varsha Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Deepa Wadhwani Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.85 50 M Free Style - Men 41-50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanjeev Wadhwani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Sukhbinder Singh CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Manish Jakeria PSP __:___.___ 

5 Mansoor Mirza Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.86 50 M Free Style - Women 41-
50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sukhjit Kaur CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Archana Gullapalli GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.89 50 M Free Style - Men 51 & 
above  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sham Jaidhara Otters __:___.___ 

3 Rajesh Negandhi PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Paleja PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Rakeysh Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.90 50 M Free Style - Women 51 
& above  
RECORD:  

No entries 
 
POINTS COMPUTATION 
 •   For determination of the Best Swimmer – 
Winner/Runner Up in each age category for 
Boys/Girls, the points allocated will be 7, 5, and 3 
points for the top 3 places respectively in each 
individual event 

 
CRITERIA FOR DETERMINATION OF BEST 
SWIMMER – WINNER/RUNNER UP IN EACH 
CATEGORY FOR BOYS/GIRLS  
 The Best Swimmer – Winner/Runner up in each 
category will be determined by sequentially adopting 
the following criteria: 
•   The number of records broken/ bettered in 
individual events 
•   The total number of points earned in individual 
events 

•   The Total number of Gold/Silver/Bronze Medals 
earned in individual events 
•    If deadlock still persists, the honours will be 
shared 

Results will be available on www.swimgala.com 
 
 


